Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
2. Landesliga 13
Heimmannschaft
LP Skulls
A1 Langer Nico
A2 Schober Patrick
A3 Perz Jirgen
A4 Kulmann Helmut
AS Kallinger Christian
A6
statt ab Spielnr far
A5
A6
44
14
180 A2, A3, A4
171
High-Finish B1 103

Low-Darts-Legs

1

A1
Darts 29 28 21 27
Rest 148
Finish 12 32 36
A2
Darts 24 18 30 21
Rest 10 112 20
Finish 14
A3
Darts 12 20 24
Rest
Finish 61 40 40
A4
Darts 27 24 30 30
Rest 16 190
Finish 13 25
Doppel A1
Darts
Rest
Finish
A3
Darts 31 24 30
Rest
Finish 4 68 64

18.87
19.27
20.50
19.19

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

A3 12, A4 12, A2 17, A1 18, A1 18

3

34

B5
B6

1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

Datum
22.5.2022

Gastmannschaft
Blakers
Gruber Andreas
Eckhardt Wolfgang
Beisteiner Jiirgen

Buchegger Rene

statt  ab Spielnr
27
B1
30 27 21
75 32
76
B2
23 20 27
10
50 40
B3
12 18 24
223 96 20
B4
26 25 27
38
20 16
Doppel B1
B4
30 27 27
43 58 32

Spielort
Wr. Neustadt

flr

24
20

23

30

30

19.07
19.78
18.38
17.98

33
24
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Rest
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27
20

27

70

24

40

30
44

25

40

19

56

17

16

21

40

24

32

24

40

27
44

A2
24
60

Doppel A2

A4
23

20
A1
18

40
A1
33

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
30

A3
22

16

A2
27

20
A2
24
56

A1
18

16
A4
20

43
A3
24
69

24
12

23

11

28

40

21
112

24
32

22

20

33

21
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21
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24
60
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28

34

27
92

21
153

32

40

24
40

18
55

15
196

22

21
111

24
209

28

67

21

103

24
64

18
124

32

20

33
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21
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18
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18
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B1
27

20
Doppel B2

B3
24
20

B2
27
94

B4
22

40
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
24

95

B2
24

B3
31

40
B4
23

57

B3
27
74

B2
12
176

B1
27

24

58

25

20
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